
Before school  8:00 - 8:40 Lunch time 13:40 - 14:25 After school  15:30 - 16:30

Subject and Rooms: Subject and Rooms: Subject and Rooms:

Tues 5th Nov Independent revision Independent revision Independent revision

Weds 6th Nov Independent revision Independent revision English Lit Rm 7

Thurs 7th Nov Independent revision Independent revision Maths Rm 9, 10

Fri 8th Nov Independent revision Independent revision RE Rm 14, 15, 17

Mon 11th Nov Independent revision Music Rm 3 Independent revision

Tues 12th Nov Biology Rm 36, 37 Independent revision English Lit Rm 7

Weds 13th Nov French Rm L1 Independent revision Chemistry Rm 24, French Rm L2

Thurs 14th Nov French Rm L1 Independent revision IT Rm 33, Geography Rm 39, History Rm 12

Fri 15th Nov PE Rm 4 Independent revision History Rm 12, 17

Mon 18th Nov Physics Rm 24, 30 Independent revision Maths Rm 9, 10

Tues 19th Nov Independent revision Independent revision English Lang Rm 7, Business studies Rm 38

Weds 20th Nov Independent revision Independent revision Computer Science Rm 33

Thurs 21st Nov Food Rm 26 DT Room 23 Independent revision

Fri 22nd Nov Independent revision Independent revision Independent revision

Monday 2nd December Independent revision Independent revision Independent revision

Thursday 5th December Independent revision Independent revision Independent revision

Valid from 5th November - 5th December

Day


